

Te Papa Retail Rates

1 July 2025 - 30 June 2027

General admission to Te Papa is NZ\$35 for international visitors aged 16+, valid for 48 hours. This fee applies for 2025/26 and 2026/27 and can be booked separately or is included in all tour rates below.

Scheduled Tours

Tour Products**	Duration	Schedule	25/26 Retail	26/27 Retail
Introducing Te Papa	60 mins	10.15am, 12pm and 2pm daily	\$75 NZD	\$77 NZD
Gallipoli: The Scale of Our War*	60 mins	9.30am and 4.30pm daily	\$75 NZD	\$77 NZD
Māori Highlights*	60 mins	1pm daily	\$75 NZD	\$77 NZD
Art Narratives	60 mins	11am and 1pm, Thurs-Sun	\$75 NZD	\$77 NZD
Introducing Te Papa (Mandarin Language)	60 mins	11am, Mon-Fri*	\$75 NZD	\$77 NZD

Private Tours

Private Tour Products***	Duration	Schedule	25/26 Retail	26/27 Retail
Te Papa Highlights	60 mins	On request	\$525 minimum rate for up to 7 pax, \$75pp thereafter	\$539 minimum rate for up to 7 pax, \$77pp thereafter
Kīnaki Tour	90 mins	10am and 1pm	\$1,155 minimum rate for up to 7 pax, \$165pp thereafter	\$1,183 minimum rate for up to 7 pax, \$169pp thereafter
Manaaki Tour	120 mins	10am and 1pm	\$1,323 minimum rate for up to 7 pax, \$189pp thereafter	\$1,365 minimum rate for up to 7 pax, \$195pp thereafter
Back of House tours (Art and Botany)	120 mins	On request	\$2100 (up to 7 pax)	\$2200 (up to 7 pax)
Taonga Māori tour (Back of house Māori tour)	120 mins	On request	\$2500 (up to 7 pax)	\$2600 (up to 7 pax)
Custom Requests		On request	POA	POA

Cancellations & changes

• Changes or cancellations made within 48 hours of departure will incur a 100% cancellation fee.

Tours & scheduling

- Gallipoli tours must be held at the start or end of the day.
- *Scheduled FIT tours are available for both FITs and groups, with no minimum price threshold.
- **Scheduled FIT Tours operate between 10:00am-6:00pm, unless otherwise specified.
- ***Private tours are available for FITs or groups but must meet the minimum price threshold.

Pricing & museum entry

- IMPORTANT: All tour rates include international museum entry.
- All rates are inclusive of GST.
- International visitors aged 16+ require a museum entry ticket: NZ\$35. (valid for 48 hours).
- Children aged 5–15 receive 50% off Scheduled FIT and Private Tours. They do not require a museum entry ticket; Scheduled FIT Tour price is \$25. Children under 5: free of charge.
- Tour leaders, guides, and escorts are free of charge.

Link to full terms and conditions